Duka Assets: Website - Feature #3

Create a base django project for the website
04/19/2021 06:03 PM - K Danso

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Jefferson Addai-Poku
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/19/2021
04/23/2021
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

02/01/2026

1/1
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